) BayernInvest

519 Alpha Select Plus DEOOOAOMMM26
Datum Aktiengewinn § 8b KStG in % Wahrung
19. Dez 13 -5,409571 EUR
18. Dez 13 -5,389613 EUR
17. Dez 13 -5,385935 EUR
16. Dez 13 -5,431572 EUR
13. Dez 13 -5,448731 EUR
12. Dez 13 -5,41586 EUR
11. Dez 13 -5,392154 EUR
10. Dez 13 -5,326353 EUR
09. Dez 13 -5,402327 EUR
06. Dez 13 -5,409966 EUR
05. Dez 13 -5,375916 EUR
04. Dez 13 -5,426426 EUR
03. Dez 13 -5,402537 EUR
02. Dez 13 -5,39307 EUR
29. Nov 13 -5,415672 EUR
28. Nov 13 -5,404909 EUR
27.Nov 13 -5,4014 EUR
26. Nov 13 -5,399222 EUR
25. Nov 13 -5,401816 EUR
22. Nov 13 -5,37834 EUR
21. Nov 13 -5,383773 EUR
20. Nov 13 -5,347665 EUR
19. Nov 13 -5,319171 EUR
18. Nov 13 -5,373258 EUR
15. Nov 13 -5,356269 EUR
14. Nov 13 -5,389823 EUR
13. Nov 13 -5,362012 EUR
12. Nov 13 -5,327276 EUR
11. Nov 13 -5,353046 EUR
08. Nov 13 -5,336994 EUR
07. Nov 13 -5,288087 EUR
06. Nov 13 -5,30765 EUR
05. Nov 13 -5,343369 EUR
04. Nov 13 -5,347336 EUR
31. Okt 13 -5,375096 EUR
30. Okt 13 -5,380298 EUR
29. Okt 13 -5,414602 EUR
28. Okt 13 -5,39922 EUR
25. Okt 13 -5,401429 EUR
24, Okt 13 -5,407797 EUR
23. 0Okt 13 -5,410875 EUR
22. 0kt 13 -5,375163 EUR

21. Okt 13 -5,405199 EUR



18.
17.
16.
15.
14.
11.
10.
09.
08.
07.
04.
02.
01.
30.
27.
26.
25.
24.
23.
20.
19.
18.
17.
16.
13.
12.
11.
10.
09.
06.
05.
04.
03.
02.
30.
29.
28.
27.
26.
23.
22.
21.
20.
19.
16.
14.
13.
12.
09.
08.

Okt 13
Okt 13
Okt 13
Okt 13
Okt 13
Okt 13
Okt 13
Okt 13
Okt 13
Okt 13
Okt 13
Okt 13
Okt 13
Sep 13
Sep 13
Sep 13
Sep 13
Sep 13
Sep 13
Sep 13
Sep 13
Sep 13
Sep 13
Sep 13
Sep 13
Sep 13
Sep 13
Sep 13
Sep 13
Sep 13
Sep 13
Sep 13
Sep 13
Sep 13
Aug 13
Aug 13
Aug 13
Aug 13
Aug 13
Aug 13
Aug 13
Aug 13
Aug 13
Aug 13
Aug 13
Aug 13
Aug 13
Aug 13
Aug 13
Aug 13

-5,463717
-5,479732
-5,496873
-5,500105
-5,507152
-5,521479
-5,444085
-5,492461
-5,485078
-5,492986

-5,49084
-5,503278
-5,508817
-5,514901
-5,508372
-5,501625
-5,506785
-5,502361
-5,524615
-5,521449
-5,545725
-5,530265

-5,53578
-5,542962
-5,534016

-5,52534
-5,524213

-5,49901
-5,499197
-5,512341
-5,495649
-5,497527
-5,535008
-5,544314
-5,547142
-5,554945
-5,556733
-5,553585
-5,555305
-5,559725
-5,552724
-5,541145
-5,544915
-5,542778
-5,555847
-5,547036
-5,542166
-5,546625
-5,549765
-5,554938

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR



07. Aug 13
06. Aug 13
05. Aug 13
02. Aug 13
01. Aug 13

31.
30.
29.
26.
25.
24,
23.
22.
19.
18.
17.
16.
15.
12.
11.
10.
09.
08.
05.
04.
03.
02.
01.

28.
27.
26.
25.
24.
21.
20.
19.
18.
17.
14.
13.
12.
11.
10.
07.
06.
05.
04.
03.
31.
29.

Jul 13
Jul 13
Jul 13
Jul 13
Jul 13
Jul 13
Jul 13
Jul 13
Jul 13
Jul 13
Jul 13
Jul 13
Jul 13
Jul 13
Jul 13
Jul 13
Jul 13
Jul 13
Jul 13
Jul 13
Jul 13
Jul 13
Jul 13
Jun 13
Jun 13
Jun 13
Jun 13
Jun 13
Jun 13
Jun 13
Jun 13
Jun 13
Jun 13
Jun 13
Jun 13
Jun 13
Jun 13
Jun 13
Jun 13
Jun 13
Jun 13
Jun 13
Jun 13
Mai 13
Mai 13

-5,551956
-5,569095
-5,574514
-5,587714
-5,591999
-5,591627
-5,589075
-5,583525
-5,579276
-5,578033
-5,571701

-5,57882
-5,583415
-5,591699
-5,593793
-5,587041
-5,590218
-5,597792
-5,603714
-5,603816

-5,59277
-5,605094
-5,617374
-5,610467
-5,641584
-5,613317
-5,616914
-5,633937
-5,597966
-5,626127
-5,684581
-5,695902
-5,632344
-5,615542

-5,55646
-5,574627
-5,571692
-5,582365
-5,608037
-5,600612
-5,609399
-5,583507
-5,579027
-5,599526
-5,561951
-5,542582
-5,553554
-5,541738
-5,525582
-5,497648

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR



28.
27.
24.
23.
22.
21.
17.
16.
15.
14.
13.
10.
08.
07.
06.
03.
02.
30.
29.
26.
25.
24.
23.
22.
19.
18.
17.
16.
15.
12.
11.
10.
09.
08.
05.
04.
03.
02.
28.
27.
26.
25.
22.
21.
20.
19.
18.
15.
14.
13.

Mai 13
Mai 13
Mai 13
Mai 13
Mai 13
Mai 13
Mai 13
Mai 13
Mai 13
Mai 13
Mai 13
Mai 13
Mai 13
Mai 13
Mai 13
Mai 13
Mai 13
Apr 13
Apr 13
Apr 13
Apr 13
Apr 13
Apr 13
Apr 13
Apr 13
Apr 13
Apr 13
Apr 13
Apr 13
Apr 13
Apr 13
Apr 13
Apr 13
Apr 13
Apr 13
Apr 13
Apr 13
Apr 13
Mrz 13
Mrz 13
Mrz 13
Mrz 13
Mrz 13
Mrz 13
Mrz 13
Mrz 13
Mrz 13
Mrz 13
Mrz 13
Mrz 13

-5,501954

-5,52515
-5,501774
-5,469486
-5,476044
-5,471749
-5,491173
-5,504837
-5,499887
-5,472691
-5,468039
-5,476161
-5,471389
-5,486182
-5,480886
-5,499365
-5,515349
-5,522845

-5,55306
-5,555295
-5,561257
-5,570304
-5,617035
-5,651818
-5,648195
-5,634437
-5,641426
-5,639917
-5,631689
-5,620827
-5,613901
-5,642035
-5,647778
-5,650613
-5,676427
-5,678551
-5,679096
-5,702873
-5,708919
-5,674935
-5,673413
-5,649276
-5,652274
-5,676396
-5,690463
-5,686966
-5,654088
-5,609188
-5,613996
-5,599227

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR



12.
11.
08.
07.
06.
05.
04.
01.

Mrz 13
Mrz 13
Mrz 13
Mrz 13
Mrz 13
Mrz 13
Mrz 13
Mrz 13

-5,608144 EUR
-5,601858 EUR
-5,632536 EUR
-5,649595 EUR
-5,656347 EUR
-5,683302 EUR
-5,683428 EUR
-5,676752 EUR



